HB56R872ES Series
8,388,608-Word x 72-Bit(ECC) High Density Dynamic RAM
Module
Rev. 0
Aug. 17, 1995
The HB56R872ES belongs to 8 Byte DIMM (Dual In-line Memory Module) family, and has been
developed as an optimized main memory solution for 4 and 8 Byte processor applications.
The HB56R872ES is a 8M x 72 dynamic RAM module, mounted 36 pieces of 16-Mbit DRAM

• TTL compatible
HB56R872ES Series
Ordering Information
Type No. Access time Package Contact pad
HB56R872ES-6B 60ns 168-pin dual read out
socket type
Gold
HB56R872ES-7B 70ns
HB56R872ES-8B 80ns
Pin Arrangement
Front side
Back side
1 pin
85 pin
10 pin
94 pin
11 pin
95 pin
40 pin
124 pin
41 pin
125 pin
84 pin
168 pin
2
HB56R872ES Series
3
Pin Arrangement
Pin No. Pin Name Pin No. Pin Name Pin No. Pin Name Pin No. Pin Name
1 Vss 43 Vss 85 Vss 127 Vss